

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 41845/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-08-2018 in WA No. 207/2017 28-08-2018 in RP No. 1247/2018 passed by the High Court Of M.p Principal Seat At Jabalpur)

DIWAKAR SINGH GOND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.163487/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.163486/2018-PERMISSION TO
FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

Date : 09-05-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sarasani Satyam Reddy, Adv.
Mr. A. Radhakrishnan, AOR
Mrs. Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Shreekant Malapur, Adv.
Mrs. Ruma Sarasani, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kulshreshtha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Santosh Paul, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR
Mr. Sriharsh N. Bundela, Adv.
Mr. Subhranshu Dash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 24th July, 2019.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER